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Event 113
13/11/2021 - 15:00

Women, 200m Obstacle Swim

Open
Startlist Finals

Final B

1

O~NO O A~WN

WIINANT, Loes
HUYSMANS, Lune
BUERLING, Lena
RIEDRICH, Franka
STICKER, Lien

DE KONING, Sanne
GROOT, Kathy
BRAUN, Lara

Reserves

BOTT, Julia

YB

05
06
00
05
06
04
97
97

99

RCTAL
YES
KIXXX
DLRGNBG
YES

GRB

DRB
KIXXX

KIXXX

2:52.55
2:49.86
2:45.57
2:41.57
2:42.26
2:48.50
2:50.52
3:03.83

3:10.10

Final A

[N

O~NO O AWN

S'HEEREN, Mirte
BECKERS, Fleur
HAHN, Lucie
CHAN, Tsz Ching
JACOBS, Ella
KLOMP, Danique
KLOMP, Dyonne
ISTAS, Lotte

YB

06
02
06
00
05
02
04
04

YES
NED
KIXXX
HKG
BRC
NED
NED
STRC

2:37.12
2:34.03
2:32.45
2:21.87
2:24.08
2:33.91
2:34.79
2:38.84

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71214
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